Race Results for

2013 USA Cycling Masters Track Nationals

Men - Master - 55+

Place Points Name

{!‘; 1 Raymond Gildea
{-_} 1 Keith Macbeth
{:} 1 Lawrence Nolan
{.j 2 Aron Seiken
@ 2 James Thiele
D2 Richard Voss

3 Robert Kowal

Peter Rizzo
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Chip Berezny
Andy Dobson
Richard Pearson
William Bedwell
George Geier
Clayton Giuffre
Robert Cronin

Steve Truesdale

Earl Henry
Michael Howard

Malcolm Johnson

Frederick Hofman

Colorado Springs, CO

Team Sprint on 08/04/2013

City, State Time

Emerald Hills, CA 1:11.142 133970
Santa Cruz, CA 1:11.142 214177
Fremont, CA 1:11.142 26205
Ft Worth, TX 1:12.231 46634
Hillsboro, OR 1:12.231 220305
Littleton, CO 1:12.231 77347
Hillsborough, NJ 1:14.883 191926
Martinsville, NJ 1:14.883 172960
Phoenix, AZ 1:14.883 197647
Coopersburg, PA  1:15.420 45079
Arlington, VA 1:15.420 279105
New Albany, IN 1:15.420 51981
Morgantown, IN 1:15.741 47083
Marion, IN 1:15.741 46633
Englewood, OH 1:15.741 47807
Santa Cruz, CA 1:17.944 70405
Portland, OR 1:17.944 331192
La Center, WA 1:17.944 140938
Trout Run, PA 1:21.113 16453
Pinellas Park, FL 1:21.113 45449
Brooklyn, NY 1:21.113 162097

222
257
230
214
216
217
205
212

215

251
220
210
201
255
203
254
288
269
232
302
283

USAC # Bib Team

HELLYA TS
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HEAL UP HOST TS
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LAST MINUTE TS
LAST MINUTE TS

LAST MINUTE TS

EAST MEET MIDWEST TS
EAST MEET MIDWEST TS
EAST MEET MIDWEST TS
MAJOR TAYLOR EXPRESS
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MAJOR TAYLOR EXPRESS
INTO THIN HAIR TS
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